1-31 March 2023

9:45AM Galapagos Tortoise Talk

Galapagos Tortoise Exhibit
10:00AM
11:00AM
11:45AM

> 12:00PM

1:00PM

Komodo Dragon Walk - Main Park Area
Reptile Show - Show Pit

«

Lorikeet Feeding - Main Park Area

Walk with a Galapagos Tortoise
Main Park Area

Tasmanian Devil Talk
Tasmanian Devil Exhibit

n 1:30PM Lorikeet Feeding - Main Park Area .-

¥ 1:45PM Koala Talk - Koala Exhibit

2:00PM Reptile Show - Show Pit

PHOTO SESSIONS

Animals subject to change at any time

11:30AM Alligator, Python & Koala - Show Pit
2:30PM Alligator, Python & Koala - Show Pit

9:45AM
10:15AM

11:00AM
11:15AM
12:00PM

m 12:30PM
n 1:00PM

1:30PM
2:00PM

2:00PM
2:15PM
2:30PM
3:15PM

11:30AM
1:45PM
2:45PM

Galapagos Tortoise Talk
Main Park Area

Komodo Dragon Walk
Main Park Area - Weather Permitting

Reptile Show - Show Pit
Lorikeet Feeding - Main Park Area

Tasmanian Devil Talk -
Tasmanian Devil Exhibit

Alligator Feeding - Alligator Lagoon
Conservation Show - Show Pit
Elvis the Crocodile Show - Elvis Exhibit

Walk with a Galapagos Tortoise
Main Park Area - Weather Permitting

Koala Talk - Koala Exhibit

Reptile Show - Show Pit

Lorikeet Feeding - Main Park Area
Hunter River Turtle Feeding - Turtle Ark

PHOTO SESSIONS

Animals subject to change at any time

Alligator, Python & Koala - Show Pit
Alligator - Undercover Area
Alligator, Python & Koala - Show Pit




