REPTILE AussieArk		
CONSERVATION		
MONTH		
	1 - 31 March 2023	
	SHOW TIMES	
9:45AM	Galapagos Tortoise Talk Galapagos Tortoise Exhibit	
10:00AM	Komodo Dragon Walk - Main Pa	
11:00AM	Reptile Show - Show Pit	
11:45AM	Lorikeet Feeding - Main Park Are	
12:00PM	Walk with a Galapagos Tortoise Main Park Area	
1:00PM	Tasmanian Devil Talk Tasmanian Devil Exhibit	
1:30PM	Lorikeet Feeding - Main Park Are	
1:45PM	Koala Talk - Koala Exhibit	
2:00PM	Reptile Show - Show Pit	
PHOTO SESSIONS		
Animals subject to change at any time		
11:30AM	Alligator, Python & Koala - Shov	
2:30PM	Alligator, Python & Koala - Shov	
	9:45AM 10:00AM 11:00AM 11:45AM 12:00PM 1:00PM 1:30PM 2:00PM	

ark Area

ea

e



w Pit w Pit

and the second	
and the second	
and the second se	
A DECEMBER OF A	
a fi dhali ya da wa	
Alter and the second	
A second second second	

9:45AM	Gala Mair
0:15AM	Kom Mair
1:00AM	Rep
1:15AM	Lori
2:00PM	Tasr Tasr
2:30PM	Allig
1:00PM	Con
1:30PM	Elvis
2:00PM	Wal Mair
2:00PM	Koa
2:15PM	Rep
2:30PM	Lori
3:15PM	Hun
	P
1:30AM	Allig

SHOWTIMES

apagos Tortoise Talk n Park Area

nodo Dragon Walk n Park Area - Weather Permitting tile Show - Show Pit ikeet Feeding - Main Park Area manian Devil Talk manian Devil Exhibit gator Feeding - Alligator Lagoon servation Show - Show Pit s the Crocodile Show - Elvis Exhibit k with a Galapagos Tortoise n Park Area - Weather Permitting la Talk - Koala Exhibit tile Show - Show Pit ikeet Feeding - Main Park Area nter River Turtle Feeding - Turtle Ark HOTO SESSIONS Animals subject to change at any time

11:30AM Alligator, Python & Koala - Show Pit

1:45PM Alligator - Undercover Area



- **2:45PM Alligator, Python & Koala** Show Pit